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Spring 2024 

Monday January 15 Eight-Week Online Session A Classes Begin 

Monday January 15 MLK Day—Called College Offices Open, Eight-Week Online Classes Held 

Tuesday January 16 Residential (In-Person) Classes Begin 

Friday January 26 Last Day to Add In-Person Classes—Census 

Friday  January 26 Last day to drop In-Person Classes for NO GRADE 

   

Saturday February 17 Refund Period Ends for In-Person Classes 

Monday February 19 Summer 2024 Registration for Online Courses Opens  

Monday February 19 President’s Day—Called College Offices Closed—Eight-Week Online 
Classes Held 

Tuesday February 27  Online Registration/Advising Period for Fall Term Begins 

   

Monday-
Friday 

March 4-8 Spring Break—Does NOT Apply to Eight-Week Online Courses 
Called College Offices Open 

Monday March 18 “WF” Period Begins for Full-Semester In-Person Classes 

Friday March 29 Good Friday—No In-Person classes; All Eight-Week Online Classes Held 
 

Friday April 26 Last Day to Submit Incomplete Grade Request for In-Person Classes  

Friday April 26 Last Day of Classes 

Tuesday-
Wednesday 

April 30-May 1 Final Exams—In-Person Classes  

Wednesday May 1 All Classes End 

Wednesday May 8 Final Spring Grades Due 
 

 


